DS06B D-SUB PCB RIGHT ANGLE with EMI FILTER
FOOTPRINT 9.4mm (0.405")
  MATERIAL AND FINISHES:
●     INSULATOR:
PBT Glass Filled
UL 94V-0
●     CONTACT:
Brass (Male)

9. Insulator Color
   3 = Black
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Series
    DS06B
4. Contact Plating
   S = Selective Gold
   G = Gold Flash
   A =  5 µ" Gold
   B = 10 µ" Gold
   C = 15 µ" Gold
   D = 30 µ" Gold
7. Parts Option
   A = Non Rivet
   B = 4#40 Thread Rivet
   C = M3 Thread Rivet
   D = M2.6 Thread Rivet
   E = Non Thread Rivet